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North Linn Invitational Varsity Girls Cross
Country Meet

MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Event: Varsity Girls
Date: Saturday, October 07, 2017

Location: North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA
Weather: Light Rain, Wind S 10-20mph & 64°

Results By: Kauder Racing, LLC

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Time Ave Time
Spread

1 Benton
Community 1 13 20 21 48 76 84 103 21:03 3:02

2 Marion 7 14 19 31 41 46 73 112 21:21 1:23
3 Solon 9 22 25 26 32 52 68 114 21:22 1:01
4 Williamsburg 8 15 28 42 54 60 83 147 21:37 1:47
5 Hudson 5 12 34 36 66 78 110 153 21:36 2:26
6 Cascade 3 23 27 50 61 67 105 164 21:38 2:38
7 Iowa City Regina 11 24 39 40 71 80 82 185 21:52 2:07
8 Mount Pleasant 4 17 55 57 65 72 198 21:51 2:42
9 South Winneshiek 2 43 49 53 58 62 63 205 21:51 2:56

10 Marquette
Catholic 6 33 47 51 88 89 101 225 22:10 3:13

11
Grundy Center-

Gladbrook-
Reinbeck

10 30 44 59 104 107 112 247 22:33 4:23

12 Jesup 16 45 69 85 93 96 111 308 22:52 3:14
13 Tipton 29 35 75 90 91 92 98 320 22:59 2:28
14 North Linn 18 64 77 81 86 87 326 22:53 2:34
15 Starmont 38 79 97 99 102 103 109 415 23:57 3:18
16 Independence 37 56 108 113 114 428 26:02 8:25
17 Vinton-Shellsburg 70 74 94 95 100 106 433 24:03 2:02

Incomplete Teams: Alburnett, Edgewood-

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/NorthLinn/2017%20North%20Linn%20Invit%23E796.html
https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/NorthLinn/2017%20North%20Linn%20Invit%23E795.html
https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/NorthLinn/2017%20North%20Linn%20Invit%23E794.html
https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/NorthLinn/2017%20North%20Linn%20Invit%23E793.html
https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/NorthLinn/2017%20North%20Linn%20Invit%23E798.html
https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/NorthLinn/2017%20North%20Linn%20Invit%23E797.html


10/18/21, 4:05 PM North Linn Invitational

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/NorthLinn/2017 North Linn Invit%23E798.html 2/9

Colesburg 

Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Sophia Gilbert, SR Benton Community 19:16 6:12/M
2 2 Felicity Taylor, SR South Winneshiek 19:40 6:20/M
3 3 Madeline Rhomberg, JR Cascade 20:05 6:28/M
4 4 Abby Ryon, SO Mount Pleasant 20:09 6:29/M
5 5 Jenna Twait, SO Hudson 20:28 6:35/M
6 6 Halle Kilburg, SO Marquette Catholic 20:33 6:37/M
7 7 Hallie Kephart, JR Marion 20:38 6:39/M
8 8 Megan Rathjen, SO Williamsburg 20:43 6:40/M
9 9 Kiersten Conway, FR Solon 20:44 6:41/M

10 10 Lily Ehlers, JR Grundy Center-
Gladbrook-Reinbeck 20:53 6:43/M

11 11 Molly Vittetoe, JR Iowa City Regina 20:58 6:45/M
12 12 Grace Jorgensen, SR Hudson 21:00 6:45/M
13 13 Paige King, JR Benton Community 21:01 6:46/M
14 14 Kelsi Huhndorf, SR Marion 21:03 6:46/M
15 15 Grace Schaefer, SO Williamsburg 21:04 6:47/M
16 16 Emily Treptow, JR Jesup 21:04 6:47/M
17 17 Taylor Murray, SR Mount Pleasant 21:05 6:47/M
18 18 Hannah Bridgewater, SO North Linn 21:10 6:49/M
19 19 Leah Fitch, FR Marion 21:16 6:51/M
20 20 Lauren Woeste, SO Benton Community 21:19 6:52/M
21 21 Hailee Ricklefs, FR Benton Community 21:21 6:52/M
22 22 Erin Kerkhoff, JR Solon 21:24 6:53/M
23 23 Madison Kelchen, JR Cascade 21:25 6:54/M
24 24 Kennedy Scott, SO Iowa City Regina 21:27 6:54/M
25 25 Ella Duster, SO Solon 21:27 6:54/M
26 26 Sophie Nicol, SR Solon 21:31 6:55/M
27 27 Emma Oswinkle, FR Cascade 21:37 6:57/M
28 28 Kaitlin Wille, JR Williamsburg 21:41 6:59/M
29 29 Rachel Bierman, FR Tipton 21:42 6:59/M

30 30 Reagan Zinkula, JR Grundy Center-
Gladbrook-Reinbeck 21:44 7:00/M

31 31 Corrina Dittmer, SO Marion 21:45 7:00/M
32 32 Nicole Shafer, SO Solon 21:46 7:00/M
33 33 Annika Frank, SR Marquette Catholic 21:47 7:01/M
34 34 Sophie Selenke, SO Hudson 21:48 7:01/M
35 35 Kallie Wallick, FR Tipton 21:49 7:01/M
36 36 Morgan Hansen, SO Hudson 21:51 7:02/M
37 37 Jadyn Schultz, SO Independence 21:52 7:02/M
38 38 Bianca Malone, SR Starmont 21:52 7:02/M
39 39 Lauren Gaarde, SR Iowa City Regina 21:56 7:03/M
40 40 Nourah Abusada, SR Iowa City Regina 21:56 7:04/M
41 41 Karlee Walker, SO Marion 22:01 7:05/M
42 42 Charlotte Wetjen, FR Williamsburg 22:08 7:07/M
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43 43 Melissa Ward, JR South Winneshiek 22:08 7:08/M

44 44 Cora Saak, JR Grundy Center-
Gladbrook-Reinbeck 22:12 7:09/M

45 45 Mara Moore, FR Jesup 22:14 7:09/M
46 46 Avery Mandersheid, JR Marion 22:16 7:10/M
47 47 MacEy Kremer, JR Marquette Catholic 22:18 7:11/M
48 48 Holli Schulte, JR Benton Community 22:18 7:11/M
49 49 Olivia Massman, JR South Winneshiek 22:19 7:11/M
50 50 Marie Knepper, JR Cascade 22:20 7:11/M
51 51 Ashley Koos, SR Marquette Catholic 22:24 7:12/M
52 52 Saige Hauer, JR Solon 22:24 7:13/M
53 53 Sami Bohr, JR South Winneshiek 22:29 7:14/M
54 54 Emily Jensen, JR Williamsburg 22:30 7:14/M
55 55 Kendall Dascher, SO Mount Pleasant 22:33 7:16/M
56 56 Kaylee Hosch, JR Independence 22:34 7:16/M
57 57 Delaney McDowell, SR Mount Pleasant 22:36 7:16/M
58 58 Ashley Kriener, JR South Winneshiek 22:36 7:17/M

59 59 Shelby Rivera, SO Grundy Center-
Gladbrook-Reinbeck 22:37 7:17/M

60 60 Kaden Brenneman, SR Williamsburg 22:39 7:17/M
61 61 Rachel Rhomberg, FR Cascade 22:43 7:19/M
62 62 Jenna Knutson, JR South Winneshiek 22:45 7:19/M
63 63 Mariah Durham, JR South Winneshiek 22:49 7:21/M
64 64 Helms Tessa, FR North Linn 22:49 7:21/M
65 65 Claire Holtkamp, SO Mount Pleasant 22:51 7:21/M
66 66 Lexi Bergmeier, SO Hudson 22:54 7:22/M
67 67 Shannon Morris, FR Cascade 22:57 7:23/M
68 68 Ashley Stinocher, FR Solon 23:03 7:25/M
69 69 Grace Thompson, SO Jesup 23:03 7:25/M
70 70 Libbie Timmerman, JR Vinton-Shellsburg 23:05 7:26/M
71 71 Mary Catherine Graff, JR Iowa City Regina 23:06 7:26/M
72 72 Liz Perry, SO Mount Pleasant 23:06 7:26/M
73 73 Maddie Steffen, FR Marion 23:06 7:26/M
74 74 Elly Gloede, SR Vinton-Shellsburg 23:07 7:26/M
75 75 Tiffany Schott, SR Tipton 23:07 7:27/M
76 76 Olivia Wilson, JR Benton Community 23:12 7:28/M
77 77 Alana Hromidko, SR North Linn 23:16 7:29/M
78 78 Allison Peck, SO Hudson 23:16 7:29/M
79 79 Raquel Rosburg, FR Starmont 23:16 7:29/M
80 80 Bree Balke, JR Iowa City Regina 23:21 7:31/M
81 81 Morgan Ingwersen, JR North Linn 23:25 7:32/M
82 82 Emma Welter, SO Iowa City Regina 23:32 7:34/M
83 83 Megan Lamparek, FR Williamsburg 23:33 7:35/M
84 84 Katelyn Buscher, FR Benton Community 23:34 7:35/M
85 85 Kylie Wilberding, SR Jesup 23:43 7:38/M
86 86 Anna Legrand, SR North Linn 23:44 7:38/M
87 87 Emma Robinson, JR North Linn 23:46 7:39/M
88 88 Miranda Peters, SO Marquette Catholic 23:46 7:39/M
89 89 Amanda Koos, SR Marquette Catholic 23:55 7:42/M
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90 Bailey Neighbor, JR Alburnett 24:02 7:44/M
91 90 Alyssa Elijah, SR Tipton 24:06 7:46/M
92 Lily Aulwes, FR Edgewood-Colesburg 24:07 7:46/M
93 91 Zoe Rezac, SR Tipton 24:10 7:47/M
94 92 Ashlyn Curry, SO Tipton 24:16 7:49/M
95 93 Camrin Moore, JR Jesup 24:18 7:49/M
96 94 Lydia Radeke, FR Vinton-Shellsburg 24:26 7:52/M
97 95 Maddie Erhart, JR Vinton-Shellsburg 24:27 7:52/M
98 96 Chloe Even, JR Jesup 24:28 7:53/M
99 97 Kalyn McTaggart, SO Starmont 24:35 7:55/M
100 98 Halle McCollough, FR Tipton 24:44 7:58/M
101 99 Gabrielle Moellers, SR Starmont 24:53 8:01/M
102 Laura Bueno Tejerina, JR Edgewood-Colesburg 24:55 8:01/M
103 100 Emily Trinkle, FR Vinton-Shellsburg 25:08 8:05/M
104 101 Gwyneth Davis, JR Marquette Catholic 25:10 8:06/M
105 102 Meredith Tucker, JR Starmont 25:10 8:06/M
106 103 Amanda Becker, FR Starmont 25:10 8:06/M

107 104 Madison Westwater, JR Grundy Center-
Gladbrook-Reinbeck 25:17 8:08/M

108 Lexi Miller, SR Alburnett 25:27 8:12/M
109 Nicole Smith, JR Alburnett 25:30 8:13/M
110 105 Skylar Dolphin, SO Cascade 25:39 8:15/M
111 106 Sarah Schminke, JR Vinton-Shellsburg 25:39 8:15/M

112 107 Libby Ross, FR Grundy Center-
Gladbrook-Reinbeck 25:47 8:18/M

113 Madison Graubard, FR Alburnett 25:54 8:20/M
114 108 Mattea Wall, SO Independence 26:10 8:25/M
115 109 Callan Willie, SO Starmont 26:22 8:29/M
116 110 Abby Lashbrook, SR Hudson 26:27 8:31/M
117 111 Emily Clark, JR Jesup 27:03 8:42/M

118 112 Sarah Lindeman, JR Grundy Center-
Gladbrook-Reinbeck 27:22 8:49/M

119 113 Maria Crawford, SR Independence 29:18 9:26/M
120 114 Karen Priebe, SO Independence 30:17 9:45/M

Place 1 Benton Community Time Spread = 3:02 Ave Time = 21:03 Score = 103
Place Name Time Pace mpm

1 Sophia Gilbert, SR 19:16 6:12
13 Paige King, JR 21:01 6:46
20 Lauren Woeste, SO 21:19 6:52
21 Hailee Ricklefs, FR 21:21 6:52
48 Holli Schulte, JR 22:18 7:11
76 Olivia Wilson, JR 23:12 7:28

84 Katelyn Buscher,
FR 23:34 7:35

Place 2 Marion Time Ave Time = 21:21 Score = 112
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Spread =
1:23

Place Name Time Pace mpm
7 Hallie Kephart, JR 20:38 6:39

14 Kelsi Huhndorf,
SR 21:03 6:46

19 Leah Fitch, FR 21:16 6:51

31 Corrina Dittmer,
SO 21:45 7:00

41 Karlee Walker, SO 22:01 7:05

46 Avery
Mandersheid, JR 22:16 7:10

73 Maddie Steffen, FR 23:06 7:26

Place 3 Solon
Time

Spread =
1:01

Ave Time = 21:22 Score = 114

Place Name Time Pace mpm

9 Kiersten Conway,
FR 20:44 6:41

22 Erin Kerkhoff, JR 21:24 6:53
25 Ella Duster, SO 21:27 6:54
26 Sophie Nicol, SR 21:31 6:55
32 Nicole Shafer, SO 21:46 7:00
52 Saige Hauer, JR 22:24 7:13

68 Ashley Stinocher,
FR 23:03 7:25

Place 4 Williamsburg
Time

Spread =
1:47

Ave Time = 21:37 Score = 147

Place Name Time Pace mpm
8 Megan Rathjen, SO 20:43 6:40
15 Grace Schaefer, SO 21:04 6:47
28 Kaitlin Wille, JR 21:41 6:59

42 Charlotte Wetjen,
FR 22:08 7:07

54 Emily Jensen, JR 22:30 7:14

60 Kaden Brenneman,
SR 22:39 7:17

83 Megan Lamparek,
FR 23:33 7:35

Place 5 Hudson
Time

Spread =
2:26

Ave Time = 21:36 Score = 153

Place Name Time Pace mpm
5 Jenna Twait, SO 20:28 6:35

12 Grace Jorgensen,
SR 21:00 6:45

34 Sophie Selenke,
SO 21:48 7:01

36 Morgan Hansen, 21:51 7:02
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SO

66 Lexi Bergmeier,
SO 22:54 7:22

78 Allison Peck, SO 23:16 7:29

110 Abby Lashbrook,
SR 26:27 8:31

Place 6 Cascade
Time

Spread =
2:38

Ave Time = 21:38 Score = 164

Place Name Time Pace mpm

3 Madeline
Rhomberg, JR 20:05 6:28

23 Madison Kelchen,
JR 21:25 6:54

27 Emma Oswinkle,
FR 21:37 6:57

50 Marie Knepper, JR 22:20 7:11

61 Rachel Rhomberg,
FR 22:43 7:19

67 Shannon Morris,
FR 22:57 7:23

105 Skylar Dolphin, SO 25:39 8:15

Place 7 Iowa City Regina
Time

Spread =
2:07

Ave Time = 21:52 Score = 185

Place Name Time Pace mpm
11 Molly Vittetoe, JR 20:58 6:45
24 Kennedy Scott, SO 21:27 6:54
39 Lauren Gaarde, SR 21:56 7:03

40 Nourah Abusada,
SR 21:56 7:04

71 Mary Catherine
Graff, JR 23:06 7:26

80 Bree Balke, JR 23:21 7:31
82 Emma Welter, SO 23:32 7:34

Place 8 Mount Pleasant
Time

Spread =
2:42

Ave Time = 21:51 Score = 198

Place Name Time Pace mpm
4 Abby Ryon, SO 20:09 6:29
17 Taylor Murray, SR 21:05 6:47

55 Kendall Dascher,
SO 22:33 7:16

57 Delaney
McDowell, SR 22:36 7:16

65 Claire Holtkamp,
SO 22:51 7:21

72 Liz Perry, SO 23:06 7:26

Place 9 South Winneshiek
Time

Spread =
2:56

Ave Time = 21:51 Score = 205



10/18/21, 4:05 PM North Linn Invitational

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/NorthLinn/2017 North Linn Invit%23E798.html 7/9

Place Name Time Pace mpm
2 Felicity Taylor, SR 19:40 6:20
43 Melissa Ward, JR 22:08 7:08

49 Olivia Massman,
JR 22:19 7:11

53 Sami Bohr, JR 22:29 7:14
58 Ashley Kriener, JR 22:36 7:17
62 Jenna Knutson, JR 22:45 7:19

63 Mariah Durham,
JR 22:49 7:21

Place 10 Marquette
Catholic

Time
Spread =

3:13
Ave Time = 22:10 Score = 225

Place Name Time Pace mpm
6 Halle Kilburg, SO 20:33 6:37
33 Annika Frank, SR 21:47 7:01
47 MacEy Kremer, JR 22:18 7:11
51 Ashley Koos, SR 22:24 7:12
88 Miranda Peters, SO 23:46 7:39
89 Amanda Koos, SR 23:55 7:42
101 Gwyneth Davis, JR 25:10 8:06

Place 11
Grundy Center-

Gladbrook-
Reinbeck

Time
Spread =

4:23
Ave Time = 22:33 Score = 247

Place Name Time Pace mpm
10 Lily Ehlers, JR 20:53 6:43
30 Reagan Zinkula, JR 21:44 7:00
44 Cora Saak, JR 22:12 7:09
59 Shelby Rivera, SO 22:37 7:17

104 Madison
Westwater, JR 25:17 8:08

107 Libby Ross, FR 25:47 8:18

112 Sarah Lindeman,
JR 27:22 8:49

Place 12 Jesup
Time

Spread =
3:14

Ave Time = 22:52 Score = 308

Place Name Time Pace mpm
16 Emily Treptow, JR 21:04 6:47
45 Mara Moore, FR 22:14 7:09

69 Grace Thompson,
SO 23:03 7:25

85 Kylie Wilberding,
SR 23:43 7:38

93 Camrin Moore, JR 24:18 7:49
96 Chloe Even, JR 24:28 7:53
111 Emily Clark, JR 27:03 8:42

Place 13 Tipton
Time

Spread =
2:28

Ave Time = 22:59 Score = 320



10/18/21, 4:05 PM North Linn Invitational

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2017/NorthLinn/2017 North Linn Invit%23E798.html 8/9

Place Name Time Pace mpm

29 Rachel Bierman,
FR 21:42 6:59

35 Kallie Wallick, FR 21:49 7:01
75 Tiffany Schott, SR 23:07 7:27
90 Alyssa Elijah, SR 24:06 7:46
91 Zoe Rezac, SR 24:10 7:47
92 Ashlyn Curry, SO 24:16 7:49

98 Halle McCollough,
FR 24:44 7:58

Place 14 North Linn
Time

Spread =
2:34

Ave Time = 22:53 Score = 326

Place Name Time Pace mpm

18 Hannah
Bridgewater, SO 21:10 6:49

64 Helms Tessa, FR 22:49 7:21

77 Alana Hromidko,
SR 23:16 7:29

81 Morgan Ingwersen,
JR 23:25 7:32

86 Anna Legrand, SR 23:44 7:38

87 Emma Robinson,
JR 23:46 7:39

Place 15 Starmont
Time

Spread =
3:18

Ave Time = 23:57 Score = 415

Place Name Time Pace mpm
38 Bianca Malone, SR 21:52 7:02

79 Raquel Rosburg,
FR 23:16 7:29

97 Kalyn McTaggart,
SO 24:35 7:55

99 Gabrielle Moellers,
SR 24:53 8:01

102 Meredith Tucker,
JR 25:10 8:06

103 Amanda Becker,
FR 25:10 8:06

109 Callan Willie, SO 26:22 8:29

Place 16 Independence
Time

Spread =
8:25

Ave Time = 26:02 Score = 428

Place Name Time Pace mpm
37 Jadyn Schultz, SO 21:52 7:02
56 Kaylee Hosch, JR 22:34 7:16
108 Mattea Wall, SO 26:10 8:25

113 Maria Crawford,
SR 29:18 9:26

114 Karen Priebe, SO 30:17 9:45
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Place 17 Vinton-Shellsburg Time
Spread =

2:02

Ave Time = 24:03 Score = 433

Place Name Time Pace mpm

70 Libbie
Timmerman, JR 23:05 7:26

74 Elly Gloede, SR 23:07 7:26
94 Lydia Radeke, FR 24:26 7:52
95 Maddie Erhart, JR 24:27 7:52
100 Emily Trinkle, FR 25:08 8:05

106 Sarah Schminke,
JR 25:39 8:15

    Incomplete Teams: 
Alburnett

Place Name Time Pace

90 Bailey Neighbor,
JR 24:01.81 7:44

108 Lexi Miller, SR 25:27.15 8:12
109 Nicole Smith, JR 25:30.24 8:13

113 Madison Graubard,
FR 25:54.13 8:20

Edgewood-Colesburg
Place Name Time Pace

92 Lily Aulwes, FR 24:07.14 7:46

102 Laura Bueno
Tejerina, JR 24:54.68 8:01

Printed on: 10/7/2017 9:20:00 AM Results by:
Kauder Racing, LLC
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